Number of Months Claimed: 6
Date of _uOM Payments Cut-Off: . January 18, 2019 r REPORT DATE: February 10, 2019 J
L OUN >_z xm@Oz omz ,, S :
_uOm mx_umz_u_._.cxm _u_NO...mO._._Oz A_um_uv ;mcz:s>m<

2018-2019
Actual Expenditures through December 2018

.......CURRENTMONTH... ... ..} . PRIORMONTH- B ~~CHANGES
High Estimate _ Low Estimate | High Estimate __.oi Estimate [High mmasmﬁo_ Low Estimate
NON-CPP EXPENDITURES
Estimated Cost of Current Services mnom.mm‘_.m‘_m $208,281,615 (4, mﬁ comv
Estimated Growth $2,531,185)  $2,290,120| (528,954)
Other Items may include, but are not limited to:
1. Adjustment for SSI CCF Rate NA
2. One time adjustment of base ‘ ‘ N/A
3. _Deduct estimated receipts from ICFs for SPA services. | - -2,000,000 -2,000,000] ‘ -2,000,000 -2,000,000 .,,U,oh.“

4. SS|/SSP Restoration (Not Yet Paid)

® NS O

S.
10.

TOTAL ESTIMATED EXPENDITURES

$203,687,158 2)|  (5,069,962)

CPP POS EXPENDITURES
Estimated Cost of Current Services  $549,892 $271,808|  $271,808
Estimated Growth 80| , 0 $0 ‘
Other ltems: Additional estimated costs not included in the expenditures listed on row 27 and 28. (Current & Projected Costs)

N =

Ol [~ |w

TOTAL ESTIMATED EXPENDITURES . $549,892 $549,892|° 271,808  $271.808

1/30/2019 16:36




